
Militia Hill / II/III 2021 Captains Cup / Round 1

Name Time / Hole

Anderson, Michael 9:06 1

Armbrister, Jeffrey 8:30 10

Bidwell, Mark 9:18 1

Blatte, David 10:06 1

Brennan, John 8:30 1

Brown, Stephen 9:42 1

Cannon, Joseph 9:42 10

Carpenter, E. 8:30 10

Carr, Michael 8:30 1

Chmielewski, Thomas 9:42 10

Cleary, Robert 9:54 1

Cottone, Kevin 8:54 10

Crisfield, James 9:18 10

Davis, Scott 10:06 10

Dellicarpini, Joseph 9:18 1

Dittus, Jeff 9:30 1

Dougherty, Patrick 8:54 1

Duclos, Derek 9:42 1

Eaton, Joseph 9:18 1

Escalona, Voltaire 9:30 1

Feldman, Ethan 9:54 10

Fireman, Michael 9:06 1

Fischer, Brian 8:30 1

Name Time / Hole

Gelrod, Ryan 8:42 1

Hagan, Paul 9:18 10

Heaney, David 10:06 1

Higgins, Christopher 10:06 10

Higgins, Paul 9:06 10

Himmelreich, Douglas 8:42 10

Hodgson, Craig 9:54 1

Holland, Scott 8:42 10

Irwin, Reed 9:30 1

Kallmeyer, C. 9:42 1

Kelly, Kevin 8:54 1

Kelly, Ryan 9:06 1

Kiss, Gregory 8:54 10

Klotzbach Jr., Karl 8:54 10

Laudenbach, Jeffrey 9:42 10

Levin, Dan 9:42 10

Levinson, Daniel 9:30 1

Link, James 9:30 10

Lisko, John 10:06 10

Mahoney, Brendan 8:54 1

Marshall III, J. 10:06 10

Maxian, Henrik 9:54 10

McDonald, Ryan 9:06 1

Name Time / Hole

McKeever, Mark 10:06 1

McTernan, Sean 9:06 10

Mcguckin, Marty 8:42 1

Mercader, Luis 9:18 10

Miller, Arthur 9:30 10

Mitzak, Jeff 10:06 1

Moran, Matthew 8:54 1

O'Brien, Richard 8:30 10

Obenrader, Mark 8:54 10

Obenrader, Matthew 9:06 10

Osada, Dan 9:54 1

Perreault, Roger 9:54 1

Raihl, Brandon 8:30 1

Redpath, Bruce 8:30 10

Reibstein, J.B. 9:42 1

Reynolds, John 9:54 1

Ritchie, Henry 9:18 10

Robinson, Edward 9:18 1

Rolin, Eric 9:18 10

Rosengarten, Todd 9:30 1

Rudolf, Joseph 9:54 10

Sanderson, Jason 8:30 10

Saxon, Brian 8:42 10

Name Time / Hole

Scheiber, Brian 9:30 10

Schneiter, Ryan 8:54 1

Schreffler, Matthew 8:42 10

Semenetz, Sean 8:42 1

Sheridan, Thomas 9:54 10

Simpson, Kyle 9:42 1

Smith, Justin 9:06 1

Stanley, John 9:18 1

Storck, Scott 8:42 1

Thompson, Kyle 9:06 10

Vacca, Peter 8:42 10

Von Borsig, Conrad 8:30 1

Walizer, Robert 8:42 1

Weeks Jr., Charles 9:42 10

Whitenack, Stephan 9:30 10

Wilder, Randall 9:54 10

Wrede, Paul 9:06 10

Wright, Daniel 8:54 10

Wybar, James 10:06 1

Yoshimura, Bob 9:30 10

Zarou, Jeremy 10:06 10

Time / Hole Players

8:30 1 Carr, Michael Fischer, Brian Brennan, John Raihl, Brandon Von Borsig, Conrad

8:42 1 Mcguckin, Marty Storck, Scott Walizer, Robert Semenetz, Sean Gelrod, Ryan

8:54 1 Kelly, Kevin Schneiter, Ryan Mahoney, Brendan Moran, Matthew Dougherty, Patrick

9:06 1 Kelly, Ryan Anderson, Michael McDonald, Ryan Fireman, Michael Smith, Justin

9:18 1 Stanley, John Dellicarpini, Joseph Robinson, Edward Bidwell, Mark Eaton, Joseph

9:30 1 Levinson, Daniel Rosengarten, Todd Dittus, Jeff Escalona, Voltaire Irwin, Reed

9:42 1 Kallmeyer, C. Simpson, Kyle Duclos, Derek Brown, Stephen Reibstein, J.B.

9:54 1 Cleary, Robert Hodgson, Craig Perreault, Roger Reynolds, John Osada, Dan

10:06 1 McKeever, Mark Wybar, James Blatte, David Mitzak, Jeff Heaney, David

8:30 10 Redpath, Bruce O'Brien, Richard Carpenter, E. Armbrister, Jeffrey Sanderson, Jason

8:42 10 Schreffler, Matthew Vacca, Peter Himmelreich, Douglas Saxon, Brian Holland, Scott

8:54 10 Kiss, Gregory Klotzbach Jr., Karl Obenrader, Mark Cottone, Kevin Wright, Daniel

9:06 10 Thompson, Kyle McTernan, Sean Obenrader, Matthew Wrede, Paul Higgins, Paul

9:18 10 Hagan, Paul Mercader, Luis Crisfield, James Ritchie, Henry Rolin, Eric

9:30 10 Whitenack, Stephan Scheiber, Brian Yoshimura, Bob Link, James Miller, Arthur

9:42 10 Chmielewski, Thomas Weeks Jr., Charles Laudenbach, Jeffrey Levin, Dan Cannon, Joseph

9:54 10 Sheridan, Thomas Wilder, Randall Feldman, Ethan Maxian, Henrik Rudolf, Joseph

10:06 10 Marshall III, J. Davis, Scott Higgins, Christopher Zarou, Jeremy Lisko, John


